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МРЕЖОВА ТЕХНИКА > Модули

Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module

Модел : SFP-10G-SR-S=
Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP Module
Х-ка 1: Device Type: SFP+ transceiver module - LC/PC
multi-mode
  Х-ка 2: Cabling Type: 10GBASE-SR 850nm MMF
  Х-ка 3: Data Transfer Rate : 10 Gbps
  Х-ка 4: Max Transfer Distance : 400 m using 4700 MHz*km
MMF (OM4) (Minimum cabling distance for -SR, -LRM, -LR,
-ER modules is 2 meters, according to the IEEE 802.3ae
standard)
  Х-ка 5: Optical Wave Length : 850 nm
  Х-ка 6: Dimensions (WxDxH): 13.4 x 56.5 x 8.5 mm

Цена : 387.58&nbsp;EUR с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Пт 19 юни, 2026
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